RESULTATER LUCIAL@PET 13 DESEMBER 2017

N-lgypa 1,2 km
Nora Helene Palerud Dahl

Magnus Palerud Dahl

Kortlgypa 3,1 km

Henriette Berg (ded brikke)
Iver Hyttebakk

Torstein Berg

Lars Skramstad

Erik Haugen

Stine Sgnsterud Berg

Oline Hyttebakk

June Rogstad Bekkevold

Langlgypa 4,6 km
Sigurd Daehli

Emilie Westli Andersen
Evine Westli Andersen
Heidi Th. Wiest

Stein Arne Negard
Martin Alfei

Nina Smestad

Kjetil Liven

Kristian Storsveen

213634

213718

157044

202037

202139

146321

092332

202140

202057

211915

501376

114842

501130

173253

170443

202142

501471

504701

Brutt

20.06

26.03

ca41.00

43.54

44.35

45.27

46.44

48.27

50.22

55.21

39.21

40.26

48.53

52.16

53.30

56.09

62.15

66.42



